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Department of Design
Faculty
Chair
William Catling (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/bcatling/), MFA

Professor
Terry Dobson (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/tdobson/), MFA

Adjunct Faculty
Charity Capili Ellis (http://www.apu.edu/vpa/faculty/ccapili/), MFA

Angela Lee, MFA

Nathan Lu, BFA

Jessica Paik (http://www.apu.edu/vpa/faculty/jpaik/), MEd

Stephanie Sabo (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ssabo/), MFA

Vance Sanders (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/vsanders/), BA

Brenda Whitehill Schlenker (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/bwhitehillschlenker/), MFA

Graduate Program Coordinator
Pamela Fisher (http://www.apu.edu/comm/faculty/pfisher/), MA, MBA
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